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. Artist

Lang Lang

Rolling Stones

Toto

Kraftwerk

Charles Aznavour
Dead Can Dance
Can

Creedence Clearwater
Dave Brubeck
Genesis

Joe Henderson
Duran Duran
Genesis

Harry Belafonte

Jeff Beck

Joe Beck & Ali Ryerson
Genesis

Maynard Ferguson
Callas & Van Karajan
Basia & Matt Bianco
Roxy Music
Bourbon & Rosewater
Bob Dylan

Luciano Pavarotti

O' Jays

Sarah Brightman
Jennifer Warnes
Duke Ellington
Bryan Ferry

Isley Brothers
Bruce Cockburn
Celine Dion
Cowboy Junkies
Laura Nyro

Nektar

Nektar

Ryan Adams

Roxy Music

David Bowie

Billy Joel

Carole King
Carmen McRae
Aerosmith

Alison Krauss
Depeche Mode

Bon Jovi

Cal Tjader

Hi Rez Shocker Log - October 2013

Album Title

First Piano Concertos
Complete 16 SACD Set
Hydra
Minimum/Maximum
Complete 10 SACD Set
Dead Can Dance - Box Set
5.1 Promo Sampler
Complete SACD Box Set
Concord on a Summer Night
Sell England by the Pound
Lush Life

Astronaut

1970-1975 Box Set

At Carnegie Hall

Blow by Blow

Alto

1976-1982 Box Set

One More Trip to Birdland
4 Great Operas

Matt's Mood

Avalon

Bourbon & Rosewater
Complete 15 Disc SACD Set
Ti Adoro

Ship Ahoy

La Luna

The Well

Blues in Orbit

Frantic

3+3

Anything Anytime

A Decade of Song

Open

Angel In The Dark

Live in New York
Remember the Future
Rock N Roll

Best Of

Heathen

An Innocent Man
Tapestry

Live at Birdland West
Toys in the Attic

Forget About It

Violator

Bounce

La Onda Va Bien

Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround

St/Surround

Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Both
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround

Label
DGG
ABKCO
Columbia
Capitol
EMI
Warner
Warner
Analogue P
Concord
Virgin
Verve
Columbia
Virgin
RCA HK
Epic
DMP
Virgin
Concord
Decca
Emarcy
Virgin
Water Lily
Columbia
Philips
Epic
EMI
Cisco
Mobile Fi
Virgin
T-Neck
Rounder
Epic
Rounder
Rounder

Dream Nebula
Dream Nebula
Lost Highway

Virgin
Columbia
Columbia

Epic
Concord
Columbia
Rounder
Muse
Island
Concord

Price
$3,768.71
$3,490.00
$2,752.89
$1,999.85
$1,299.00

$975.00
$950.00
$934.04
$699.99
$699.99
$699.99
$699.91
$612.00
$599.99
$599.99
$599.99
$584.97
$581.99
$555.00
$546.98
$539.95
$527.99
$499.99
$499.99
$498.69
$485.02
$454.44
$450.00
$448.35
$429.99
$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$397.77
$395.95
$379.99
$368.53
$331.84
$327.71
$323.34
$322.98
$317.02
$305.17
$298.88




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Earth, Wind & Fire
Michael Jackson
Doors

Herb Ellis & Joe Pass
Billy Joel

Alison Krauss & Union Station
Genesis

Rolling Stones
Bryan Ferry

Diana Krall

Cowboy Junkies
Patricia Barber
Donald Fagen

John Mayer

Oasis

Depeche Mode
Manhattan Transfer
Genesis

Isaac Hayes

Blood, Sweat & Tears
Byrds

Depeche Mode
Groove Armada
Muse

Isaac Hayes
Panasonic/Technics
Rolling Stones
Gene Harris & Scott Hamilton
Bangles

Luther Vandross
Chris Botti

Ryan Adams
James Taylor

Beck

John Mayer
Various Artists
Celine Dion

Indigo Girls
Carpenters

Shirley Horn

Jim Hall

Patricia Barber
Rolling Stones
Alison Krauss
Kaoru Mori

Journey

Jimmy Reed

Rolling Stones
Depeche Mode
Farth Wind & Fire

All In All

Thriller

Perception Box Set
Seven, Come Eleven
The Stranger

Live

Trick of the Tail

DJ Sampler

Boys & Girls

When | Look In Your Eyes
Whites Off Earth Now
Night Club

Kamakiriad

Room for Squares
What's The Story
Exciter

Christmas Album
Lamb Lies Down
Shaft

Blood, Sweat & Tears
Mr. Tambourine Man
101

Goodbye Country
Hullabaloo

Hot Buttered Soul
DVD Audio Reference
Out of Our Heads (UK)
At Last

Greatest Hits

Dance With My Father
Night Sessions
Heartbreaker
Hourglass

Sea Change

Heavier Things
Concert for New York City
A New Day Has Come
Become You

The Singles

Here's to Life
Concierto

Modern Cool

More Hot Rocks

New Favorite

Song for You 2
Greatest Hits

At Carnegie Hall

Hit Makers

Songs of Faith

That's the Wav of the World

Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Steren

Sony Japan
Epic
Elektra
Concord
Columbia
Rounder
Virgin
ABKCO
Virgin
Verve
Mobile Fi
Mobile Fi
Warner
Columbia
Epic
Muse
Columbia
Virgin
Fantasy
Mobile Fi
Mobile Fi
Muse
Jive
Muse
Mobile Fi
Panasonic
ABKCO
Concord
Columbia
J Records
Columbia
Mobile Fi
Columbia
Geffen
Columbia
Columbia
Epic
Epic
A&M
Verve
Mobile Fi
Mobile Fi
ABKCO
Rounder
Studio Mig
Columbia

Audio Fidelity

ABKCO
Muse
Mobile Fi

$297.57
$295.95
$286.60
$283.88
$275.50
$275.00
$270.99
$249.99
$249.98
$234.76
$229.99
$229.75
$228.99
$228.99
$228.70
$220.00
$219.77
$210.00
$204.97
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$198.99
$198.98
$198.98
$197.77
$197.77
$196.93
$196.00
$195.99
$195.99
$189.99
$189.99
$186.49
$184.98
$183.99
$179.99
$179.00
$177.77
$170.00
$164.49
$159.99
$159.99
$157.02
¢159 00



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Cal Tjader

Balthazar Neumann Ensemble

Doors

Rolling Stones
Various Artists
Earth, Wind & Fire
Byrds

Donald Fagen
Donald Fagen
Stan Getz

Yo Yo Ma

John Hiatt
Weather Report
Depeche Mode
Rolling Stones
Rolling Stones
Phil Lesh
Soundtrack
Rolling Stones
Rolling Stones
Aerosmith

Isaac Stern

John Denver

Ray Brown

Earth, Wind & Fire
Various Artists
Billy Joel

George Benson
Jeff Wayne
Creedence Clearwater
Ray Charles
Nektar

Genesis

Rolling Stones
Eagles

Steely Dan

Los Lobos

Aimee Mann
Various Artists
Simple Minds
Terence Blanchard
Air Supply
Original Soundtrack
Rolling Stones
Doobie Brothers
Rolling Stones
Genesis

Genesis
Cassandra Wilson
Groove Armada

Latin + Jazz

Handel: Dixit Dominus
L.A. Woman

Out of Our Heads
Divas Las Vegas
Gratitude

Notorious Byrd Brothers
Morph The Cat

The Nightfly

Pure Getz

Music of John Williams
Bring The Family
Mysterious Traveler
Celebration

Aftermath

Now!

There & Back Again
Terminator 2

Got Live
Metamorphosis
Ultimate Hits

Vivaldi: Four Seasons
Best Of

Red Hot Trio

Alive in '75

Concord SACD Sampler 1

Fantasies & Delusions
Breezin'

War of the Worlds
Cosmo's Factory

Ray Sings, Basie Swings

Journey to the Center of Eye

1983-1998 Box Set
Goats Head Soup
Hotel California
Everything Must Go
Good Morning Atzlan
Lost In Space
Ultimate SACD Audio
Best Of

Let's Get Lost
Definitive Collection
The Sound of Music
Emotional Rescue
The Captain and Rle
December's Children
Invisible Touch
Calling All Stations
Traveling Miles
Vertiao

Stereo
Surround
Surround

Stereo

Stereo
Surround

Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround

Stereo

Stereo
Surround
Surround

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo
Surround
Surround

Stereo
Surround
Surround

Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround

Stereo
Surround
Surround

Stereo

Stereo
Surround

Stereo
Surround

Stereo

Stereo

Stereo
Surround

Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround

Audio Fidelity
DHM
Elektra
ABKCO
Epic
Columbia
Mobile Fi
Warner
Warner
Concord
Sony Classical
A&M
Columbia
Muse
ABKCO
ABKCO
Columbia
Universal
ABKCO
ABKCO
Columbia
Sony Classical
Columbia
Groove Note
Columbia
Concord
Sony Classical
Warner
Columbia
Analogue P
Telarc
Dream Nebula
Virgin
Uni Japan
Geffen
Warner
Mobile Fi
Mobile Fi
Philips
Virgin
Columbia
Arista HK
RCA HK
Uni Japan
Warner
ABKCO
Virgin
Virgin
DTS Music
Jive

$151.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.77
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.99
$148.99
$146.98
$146.01
$145.50
$143.99
$139.77
$139.00
$136.56
$134.77
$134.77
$129.99
$129.99
$129.97
$125.99
$124.99
$124.94
$119.99
$119.99
$119.00
$118.00
$117.88
$117.77
$117.20
$117.20
$114.99
$114.99
$111.99
$110.00
$110.00
$109.99
$108.91
$108.00
$108.00
$105.88
$105.77
$103.99
$103.74
$102.57
$100.00
<100 00



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
107

Lynyrd Skynyrd
Patricia Barber

R. Kelly

Charlie Byrd Trio
Creedence Clearwater
Crosby & Nash
Jackson Browne
Original Soundtrack
Rolling Stones
Weather Report
Godsmack

Keb Mo

Willie Nelson

Yo Yo Ma

Depeche Mode
Scorpions & Berlin Philharmonic
Fleetwood Mac
Genesis

Bob Dylan
Creedence Clearwater
Rolling Stones

Dave Brubeck

John Coltrane
Various Artists
Depeche Mode
Flaming Lips
Genesis

Searchers

Earth, Wind & Fire
Genesis

Oscar Peterson
James Taylor

Mario Lanza

Kodo

Peter White

Toto

Wynton Marsalis
Gene Harris Trio
Sonny Rollins
Depeche Mode
Blood, Sweat & Tears
Lang Lang

Oscar Peterson
Queen

Ludacris

Genesis

Creedence Clearwater
Foreigner

Johnny Winter
Chicaao

Then and Now
Companion

Chocolate Factory

The Bossa Nova Years
The Concert

Another Evening
Running on Empty
Titanic

Flowers

Heavy Weather

The Other Side

The Door

Stardust

Silk Road Journeys
Construction Time Again
Moment of Glory
Rumors

Foxtrot

Blonde on Blonde
Willie & the Poor Boys
Between The Buttons
Jazz In Oberlin
Soultrane

Burmeister Incredible Aud
Speak and Spell

Soft Bulletin

We Can't Dance

The Collection

That's the Way of the World
Genesis

Vol. 4: Favorite Instrument
JT

At His Best

Mondo Head

Glow

v

Standard Time

Listen Here!

Way Out West

Music for the Masses
3

Rachmaninoff No. 2
Vol. 1: Action

A Night at the Opera
Chicken 'n' Beer 4
Duke

Bayou Country

v

Best Of

\V}

Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
3 Channel
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.98
$99.98
$99.77
$97.35
$96.99
$96.00
$95.00
$95.00
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.98
$89.95
$89.90
$89.77
$89.49
$89.20
$89.00
$88.00
$86.77
$85.66
$84.99
$84.99
$84.98
$84.98
$84.98
$84.98
$83.99
$83.77
$83.75
$82.77
$82.39
$81.00
$80.81
$80.77
$80.51
$80.46
$80.00
$80.00
€70 00

Silverline
Mobile Fi
Jive
Concord
Fantasy
DTS Music
Elektra
Sony Classical
ABKCO
Columbia
Universal
Epic
Columbia
Sony Classical
Muse
EMI
Reprise
Virgin
Sony Japan
Analogue P
ABKCO
Fantasy
Mobile Fi
Top Music
Muse
Warner
Virgin
Audio Fidelity
Columbia
Virgin
MPS
Columbia
Living Stereo
Sony Japan
Columbia
Columbia
Sony Classical
Concord
Analogue P
Muse
Mobile Fi
DGG Japan
MPS
Hollywood
Island
Virgin
Analogue P
Atlantic
Epic
Warner



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

246
247

Meat Loaf

Tony Bennett & Friends
Various Artists

Kenny Loggins

James Taylor

Duke Ellington

Genesis

Peter Gabriel

Herbie Hancock

Oscar Peterson

Muddy Waters

Yo Yo Ma & James Taylor
Depeche Mode

Henry Kaiser

Michael Kwan

Pat Metheny Group
Porcupine Tree
Santana

Foreigner

Herbie Hancock

Laurindo Almeida & Charlie Byrd

Genesis

Ray Charles
Rolling Stones
Rost/Westphal
Indigo Girls
Andrea Bocelli
Babyface
David Bowie

Mackarras, Scottish Chamber Or

Poncho Sanchez
Rolling Stones

Tony Bennett & Friends
Journey

Chet Baker

Depeche Mode

Rolling Stones

Herbie Hancock

Bruce Springsteen
Carole King

Santana
Allison/McCray/Weathersby
Charlotte Church
Alanis Morissette

REM

REM

Clare Martin
Thelonious Monk

Duke Ellington

Dave Rriibeck

Couldn't Have Said It
Playin' with My Friends
VH1 Divas

Greatest Hits

October Road

Hi Fi Ellington Uptown
Abacab

Us

With Chick Corea

We Get Requests

Folk Singer
Appalachian Journey
Some Great Reward
Up River

Best of

Imaginary Day
Deadwing
Supernatural
Foreigner
Headhunters

Tango

Wind & Wuthering
Genius Loves Company
Let It Bleed

Das Orgelwerk Vol. 5
All That We Left

Cieli Toscana

The Day

Live

Mozart Piano Concertos
Conga Blue

Beggars Banquet

Our Favorite Things
Arrival

Baker's Holiday

Ultra

Sticky Fingers

Flood

Live in New York
Carnegie Hall Concert
Shaman

Triple Fret
Enchantment

Under Rug Swept
Automatic for the !I-Deople
New Adventures in HiFi
Take My Heart

Monk's Music

The Duke Meets the Count
Time Ot

Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo

Stereo
Ctaren

Mercury
Columbia
Epic
Columbia
Columbia
Sony Japan
Virgin
Geffen
Sony Japan
MPS
Chess

Sony Classical

Muse
Cuneiform
Uni Japan

Warner
DTS Music
Arista
Atlantic
Columbia
Concord
Virgin
Concord
Uni Japan
Motette

Epic

Philips

Epic
DTS Music

Philips

Concord
Uni Japan
Columbia
Columbia

Verve

Muse
Uni Japan

Sony Japan
Columbia
Mobile Fi

Arista

JSP

Sony Classical

Warner
Warner
Warner
Linn
Riverside
Sony Japan

Snonv lanan

$79.99
$79.99
$79.99
$79.98
$79.95
$79.43
$79.28
$79.00
$77.98
$76.10
$76.04
$75.77
$75.66
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.95
$72.99
$72.45
$72.36
$71.98
$70.39
$70.39
$70.00
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.98
$69.96
$67.42
$66.99
$66.94
$65.99
$65.52
$64.99
$64.98
$64.74
$64.65
$64.49
$62.99
$62.98
$62.98

$62.13
¢R1 00



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

Rolling Stones

Karyn Allyson

Bob Dylan

Chet Baker

Jimmy Lee Roberson
Joe Beck & Ali Ryerson
Lee Konitz

Lonnie Plaxico Group
Oscar Peterson, Ray Brown
REM

Rolling Stones

Seal

Sheryl Crow

Steely Dan

Diana Washington
Kinks

Stevie Ray Vaughan
Yo Yo Ma

Rolling Stones

Peter Gabriel

Sonny Rollins

Billy Joel

Billy Joel

Joni Mitchell

Flaming Lips

Rolling Stones
Genesis

Three Tenors

Diana Krall

Roger Waters

Steely Dan

Aimee Mann

Edgar Winter Group
Lee Ann Womack
Paul Weller

Rolling Stones
Vokalensemble Koelner
Rolling Stones

Little Richard

Sarah Vaughan

Duke Ellington

Doors

Rolling Stones

Ryan Adams

Rolling Stones

Gram Parsons
Rolling Stones

Duke Ellington/John Coltrane
Herbie Hancock
Kitaro

Big Hits & High Tide
Home Sweet Cookin'
Street Legal

Chet

All My Life

Django

Dig Dug Dog

Live at Jazz Standard
The Very Tall Band
Best Of

Through the Past

Seal

The Globe Sessions
Two Against Nature
What A Difference

Low Budget

Couldn't Stand the Weather
Solo

Got It If You Want It
Plays Live

The Sound of

Piano Man

Turnstiles

Both Sides Now

Yoshi Battles Pink Robots
Singles Collection: London
And Then There Were 3
Christmas Album

The Look of Love

Calra

Gaucho

Batchelor 2

They Only Come Out
Greatest Hits

Studio 150

Some Girls

Maennerst: Messen
Love You Live

Here's Little Richard
Sarah Vaughan
Alhambra

The Doors

Tattoo You

Gold

Black & Blue
Grevious Angel

Still Life

Duke Ellington/John Coltrane
Future Shock

Sacred Journev

Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Mono
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Surround
Stereo
Mono
Mono
Surround
Surround
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Stereo
Surround

Uni Japan
Concord
Columbia
Analogue P
Analogue P
DMP
Sony Japan
Eighty Eights
Telarc
Warner
Uni Japan
Warner
A&M
Warner
Mercury
Mobile Fi
Epic
Sony Classical
ABKCO
Geffen
Riverside
Columbia
Mobile Fi
Reprise
Warner
ABKCO
Virgin
Sony Classical
Verve
Columbia
MCA
Mobile Fi
Mobile Fi
MCA
V2 Music
Uni Japan
Motette
Uni Japan
Mobile Fi
Verve
Supreme
Elektra
Uni Japan
Lost Highway
Uni Japan
Mobile Fi
Uni Japan
Impulse
Sony Japan
Domo

$61.99
$61.27
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.98
$59.98
$59.98
$59.98
$59.95
$59.00
$59.00
$58.96
$58.96
$57.50
$56.99
$56.18
$55.99
$55.99
$55.76
$55.00
$55.00
$54.99
$54.98
$54.98
$54.98
$54.98
$54.39
$54.00
$53.98
$53.98
$53.79
$53.00
$52.99
$52.98
$52.80
$52.53
$52.00
$51.00
$50.80
50 80



298 Deutche Opera Belin
299 Diana Krall

300 Nine Inch Nails

301 Tom Jobim

Orff: Carmina Burana
Love Scenes
Downward Spiral

Elis & Tom

Surround
Surround
Surround
Surround

DGG
Impulse
NIN
Philips

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



